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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

14 83 Total Team
3 11 11 DATU Joshua
3 8 6 VILLADOS Adrian

12 99 Total Team
12 85 6 VILLADOS Adrian
14 61 Total Team

7 20 5 BERDAL Carl Justin
3 16 11 DATU Joshua

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

18 83 Total Team
5 19 10 CASAS Francis
2 5 14 GAY John Eugenio
9 99 Total Team
4 38 1 ALLEGRE Grant Carlo

32 68 Total Team
16 27 10 CASAS Francis
10 23 2 CANLAS Lorence

Best Scorer 18 50 5 BERDAL Carl Justin8 43 10 CASAS Francis

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 113 Total Team
16 34 5 BERDAL Carl Justin
13 32 2 GUINTO Arman Clarence

8 49 Total Team
3 10 6 VILLADOS Adrian
2 6 5 BERDAL Carl Justin
2 73 Total Team
2 7 8 CABILLAN Jethro Jasper

19 Total Team
75 235 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 116 Total Team
7 14 15 MAGALAMAN Joshua
6 26 10 CASAS Francis
6 47 Total Team
1 7 10 CASAS Francis
1 8 8 COGUMBAL Mark Leo
1 65 Total Team
1 10 10 CASAS Francis

23 Total Team
63 228 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUN • Arellano University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 GUINTO Arman Clarence

4 CURAMEN Anfernee

5 BERDAL Carl Justin

6 VILLADOS Adrian

7 LAPUZ Demy Freedom

8 CABILLAN Jethro Jasper

9 ISMAEL Saksena

10 DELOS SANTOS James Paul

11 DATU JoshuaL

13 TAN Kim Vincent

15 DELA PAZ Christian

16 ORPILLA Exequel

17 AURE Don MapyL

18 BUSTILLO Melchor`

  

  
  

  


L L L

  

  
L L L

 

14

18
5

5

10

4

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES Sherwin
SEGOVIA Christian J.

ADU • Adamson University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALLEGRE Grant Carlo

2 CANLAS LorenceL

4 TAKEDA Jhon MaruL

5 MIRADOR Aaron

6 PAQUING Ned Calvert

7 GUDOY Jadewin

8 COGUMBAL Mark Leo

9 DE LARA Mar Angelo

10 CASAS Francis

11 TROPIA JM

12 PAULINO Marc Kenneth

13 AGUILAR Jude Christian

14 GAY John Eugenio

15 MAGALAMAN Joshua

 
L L L
L L L


 
 
 


  




  
  
  

1
5
5
3
1
8
5

2
2
8

Coach:
Assistant:

PASCUA George
SANTOS Fritz

Referees: MATIMATICO Herbert (NR) & CASTILLO Patrick (NR)

ADU
AUN 3

0 22
25

21
25

20
25

63
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:28 1:21

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 13511/13/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 13:00 End: 14:27 Total: 1:27
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-League Men's Collegiate Challenge 2022
PRELIMINARIES (Pool A)


